CORRIDA UNIMED SAO PAULO 2019

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

Numero
649
156
403
470

1219
498
741

814
505
63
199
1271
563
489
798
208

529
662
509
334

1042
1065
832
230

595
728
869
658
338

474
242
370
266

Nome

PRISCILA MARTINS LIMA
LUCIANA CONTTI
FRANCISCA MELQUIADES
JOSY BARBOSA
FERNANDA NAVEIRO
LARISSA LAGO

THAINA APARECIDA CADIMA DE
MORAES

CAMILLA SANTOS DA COSTA
LEONICE DOS SANTOS

VANESSA ALMEIDA FERREIRA
AMANDA CAROLINA GOMES DA SILVA
JANE PAULA SILVA

MARIA GARCIA

KARIN ROJA

YARA PIRES DE FARIA

ANA CRISTINA DA SILVEIRA
REGINALDO

LUISA IGLESIAS DOS SANTOS
REGINA MATTOS
LIDIANE DE MATOS MONTEIRO

DAYANNA MIRELLE OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

VANESSA COSTA PEREIRA NODARI
ADRIANA CLEMENTE SIROTENCO
ELENI MARIA SANTOS

ANDREIA SALLES RODRIGUES
FERREIRA

MELISSA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
TAINA DE OLIVEIRA ZAMO
MARCIA MAYUMI GANEKO
RAYANE LOPES DA SILVA

DENISE GUIMARAES DA SILVA
EVARISTO

JULIANA CESAR HIRATA
ANTONIA MARIA VIEIRA OLIVEIRA
ELISANGELA NONATO

CAMILE VALLEJO MIRANDA

24
41
33
34
39
28

30
47
31
30
51
39
42
37
46

26
48
40
27

37
42
29
48

18
28
42
21
33

40
43
46
32

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:32:14
00:34:23
00:35:44
00:32:08
00:35:39
00:35:45
00:36:46

00:38:39
00:38:54
00:39:15
00:40:14
00:40:24
00:40:47
00:40:53
00:41:01

00:41:19

00:41:45
00:41:53
00:41:56
00:42:22

00:42:41
00:42:43
00:43:11
00:43:23

00:44:34
00:44:36
00:44:38
00:44:49
00:46:10

00:46:40
00:46:54
00:46:55

00:47:14
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Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

64

65

66
67

Numero Nome

599
1304
293
1069
559

444
188
1347
126
598
421

602
537
628
716
725
621
279
760
514
720
783
713
652
30
41

802
391
704
415

280

567

270
382

MICHELLE UCELLA PETRAGLIA
JOSEFA LEITE DE ASSIS

CINTIA CANDIDO SALLES

ADRIANA PORFIRIO TELES SANTOS

MARIA DO LIVRAMENTO DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

JANEUMA DE SANTANA GOMES
ALINE ARAUJO DA SILVA
MACLOVIA LIMA

MICHELLE DANTAS BERGER
MICHELLE DANTAS BERGER

GLENDA CELYS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCONDES

MILENE BRIGATO

MARA SUZANA MORAES SANTOS
PAULA MARY KANADA YAMASAKI
SILVIA MORAES

SOLANGE MORAES

PATRICIA ARRUDA

CAROLINA PEREIRA RIBEIRO SOARES
VALQUIRIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LISIANE FLOR

SIMONE FREITAS GOMES

VIVIAN CRISTINA RAIMUNDO
SILVANA SANTANA DA SILVA
PRISCILLA ZATTI

JOCILENE RODRIGUES PEREIRA

MARESSA REBECA MURBACH DE
ANDRADE

ANA CAROLINA TENANI
FERNANDA NUNES CABRAL
SANDRA SILVEIRA

GIOVANNA ARAUJO RUFINO DOS

SANTOS

CAROLINE HELENA OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

MARIA SOLEDAD DEL CARMEN
GUAJARDO GUTIERREZ

CARLA FERNANDES BARBOSA
FABIANA SILVA AGUIAR

33
65
39
45
52

35
24
44
36
36

26

45
49
30
56
57
44
25
33
31
45
39
35
33
32
24

35
40
55
22

28

71

29
43

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:47:14
00:47:14
00:47:31
00:48:00

00:48:00

00:48:27
00:48:31
00:49:16
00:49:27
00:49:27

00:49:49

00:49:51
00:49:51
00:49:54
00:50:07
00:50:08
00:50:09
00:50:30
00:50:30
00:50:35
00:50:52
00:51:15
00:51:30
00:52:02
00:52:52

00:52:52

00:52:59
00:53:13
00:54:36

00:54:56
00:55:25
00:55:29

00:55:51

00:56:07
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Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Numero Nome

432
620
478
487
422
617
697
524
706
747
734
322
152
731

INGRID ALBUQUERQUE

PAOLA SCHULER FAVA

JULIANA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
KAREN TERRAS FRANCISCO
GRACE KELLY FERREIRA SOUZA
NYCOLE SCALDELAI PASSOS
ROSEMARY GARCIA AMORIM
LUCIANA JULIETI ROSA

SARA ARDANA MARTINEZ
THAMIRIS RIBEIRO DA CONCEICAO
TAMIRES RODRIGUES FIENGO
DANIELA CORDEIRO FANIN
JONATAS CANARIO

TALITA MARIANO DA SILVA

28
28
42
23
27
34
40
42
37
25
24
36
39
25

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:56:47
00:57:33
01:00:50
01:02:31
01:12:07
01:12:08
01:12:09
01:30:05
01:34:49
01:42:56
01:42:57
01:49:49
01:59:14

02:08:35
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